
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

18 Night Transatlantic Cruise France, Spain, Canary
Islands, Brazil

Ship Costa Cruises Costa Toscana
Date Monday, 28 November 2022
Duration 18 nights

From Marseille to Santos
Prices from £29 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£529 PP

Outside From

£789 PP

Balcony From

£1009 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 28/11/2022 Marseille Embark

Tue 29/11/2022 Marseille Depart: 1800

Wed 30/11/2022 Barcelona Arrive: 0800 , Depart: 1800

Fri 02/12/2022 Cadiz Arrive: 0800 , Depart: 1800

Sun 04/12/2022 Arrecife Arrive: 0800 , Depart: 2000

Mon 05/12/2022 St. Cruz de Tenerife Arrive: 0800 , Depart: 1800

Tue 13/12/2022 Salvador Bahia Arrive: 0800 , Depart: 2359

Wed 14/12/2022 Ilheus Arrive: 0900 , Depart: 2000

Sat 17/12/2022 Santos Arrive: 0600 , Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Inside Value Price (IV) £529 Outside Value Price (EV) £789

Ocean View Balcony Value Price (BV) £1009

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


